RF-NL7-2-72
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™areregistered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to changewithout notice. Seewww.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised:November 3, 2020
Page1 of 2
Non-Penetrating Roof Frame,7 ft face, two 3-1/2 in OD x 72 in pipes
Product Classification
Product Type Non-penetratingroof frame
GeneralSpecifications
Mounting Non-penetrating
Note Four 96 in x 18 in panel antennas per sector
Pipe, quantity 2
Dimensions
Height 1,828.8mm | 72 in
FaceWidth 2.134m | 7 ft
Width 2,133.6mm | 84 in
Length 2.53 m | 8.3 ft
Pipe Length 1,828.8mm | 72 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 88.9 mm | 3.5 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Mechanical Specifications
Wind Rating For Specifications, please contact steelproducts@commscope.com or call 800-255-1479
WindRatingTest Method TIA/EIA-222
Packagingand Weights
Included Rubbermats, with or without pipe mounts
RF-NL7-2-72
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™areregistered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to changewithout notice. Seewww.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised:November 3, 2020
Page2 of 2
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 257.2 kg | 567.028 lb
* Footnotes
Wind Rating BWS—BaseWind Speed; FBC—FloridaBuilding Code